2026 ILWU/PMA HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

HOLIDAY OBSERVATION DATE TERMINAL STATUS**

Martin Luther King's Birthday (3rd Monday in January) Monday January 19 CLOSED
Lincoln's Birthday (Thursday, February 12) Thursday February 12 CLOSED
Washington's Birthday/President's Day (3rd Monday in February) Monday February 16 CLOSED
Cesar Chavez' Birthday (Tuesday, March 31) Tuesday March 31 CLOSED
Memorial Day (Last Monday in May) Monday May 25 CLOSED
Juneteenth (Friday, June 19) Friday June 19 CLOSED
Independence Day (Saturday, July 4) Monday July 6 CLOSED
Bloody Thursday (Sunday, July 5) Monday July 6 CLOSED
Harry Bridges' Birthday (Tuesday, July 28) Tuesday July 28 CLOSED
Labor Day (1st Monday in September) Monday September 7 CLOSED
Columbus Day (2nd Monday in October) Monday October 12 TBD

Veterans Day (Wednesday, November 11) Wednesday November 11 CLOSED
Thanksgiving Day (4th Thursday in November) Thursday November 26 CLOSED
Day AFTER Thanksgiving Friday November 27 TBD

Christmas Eve (Thursday, December 24) Thursday December 24 CLOSED
Christmas Day (Friday, December 25) Friday December 25 CLOSED
New Year's Eve (Thursday, December 31) Thursday December 31 CLOSED
New Year's Day (Friday, January 1) Friday January 1 CLOSED

**TERMINAL STATUS SUBJECT TO CHANGE. CHECK FOR UPDATES




